1
© Panasonic Corporation 2017
Order No: PAPAMY1707047SE
Subject: Revise of Specifications
Please file and use this supplement manual together with the service manual for Model No. CS-TZ60/71TKEW
CU-TZ60/71TKE Order No : PAPAMY1704060CE
This service information is designed for experienced repair technicians only and is not designed for use by the general public.
It does not contain warnings or cautions to advise non-technical individuals of potential dangers in attempting to service a product.

 Multi Split Combination Possibility:
2
o A single outdoor unit enables air conditioning of up to two separate rooms for CU-2RE15SBE,
CU-2RE18SBE.
o A single outdoor unit enables air conditioning of up to three separate rooms for CU-3RE18SBE.
CONNECTABLE INDOOR UNIT
OUTDOOR UNIT
CU-2RE15SBE* CU-2RE18SBE* CU-3RE18SBE*
ROOM
TYPE
A B A B A
B C
W
al
l
1.6kW CS-MTZ16TKE ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
2.0kW CS-TZ20TKEW ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
2.5kW CS-TZ25TKEW ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
3.2kW CS-TZ35TKEW – ● ● ● – ● ●
4.0kW CS-TZ42TKEW – ● – ● – ● ●
5.0kW CS-TZ50TKEW – ● – ● – – ●
Capacity range of
connectable indoor units
From 4.0kW to 5.7kW From 4.0kW to 7.5kW From 4.5kW to 9.0kW
P

3
o A single outdoor unit enables air conditioning of up to two separate rooms for CU-2E12SBE, CU-2E15SBE,
CU-2E18SBE.
o A single outdoor unit enables air conditioning of up to three separate rooms for CU-3E23SBE.
CONNECTABLE INDOOR UNIT CU-2E12SBE* CU-2E15SBE* CU-2E18SBE* CU-3E23SBE*
ROOM A B A B A B A B C
W
al
l
1.6kW CS-MTZ16TKE ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
2.0kW CS-TZ20TKEW ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
2.5kW CS-TZ25TKEW ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
3.2kW CS-TZ35TKEW – ● – ● ● ● ● ● ●
4.0kW CS-TZ42TKEW – ● – ● – ● – ● ●
5.0kW CS-TZ50TKEW – ● – ● – ● – ● ●
6.0kW CS-TZ60TKEW – – – – – ● – – ●
Capacity range of connectable units From 3.2kW to 5.7kW From 3.2kW to 5.7kW From 3.2kW to 7.5kW From 4.5kW to 11.0kW
P
ip
e

o A single outdoor unit enables air conditioning of up to three separate rooms for CU-3E18PBE.
o A single outdoor unit enables air conditioning of up to four separate rooms for CU-4E23PBE, CU-4E27PBE.
o A single outdoor unit enables air conditioning of up to five separate rooms for CU-5E34PBE.
CONNECTABLE INDOOR UNIT CU-3E18PBE* CU-4E23PBE* CU-4E27PBE* CU-5E34PBE*
ROOM A B C A B C D A B C D A B C D E
W
al
l
1.6kW CS-MTZ16TKE ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
2.0kW CS-TZ20TKEW ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
2.5kW CS-TZ25TKEW ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
3.2kW CS-TZ35TKEW – ● ● – ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
4.0kW CS-TZ42TKEW – ● ● – – ● ● – ● ● ● – ● ● ● ●
5.0kW CS-TZ50TKEW – – ● – – ● ● – – ● ● – – ● ● ●
6.0kW CS-TZ60TKEW – – ● – – – ● – – ● ● – – – ● ●
7.1kW CS-TZ71TKEW – – ● – – – ● – – – ● – – – ● ●
Capacity range of connectable units
From 4.5kW to 9.0kW From 4.5kW to 11.0kW From 4.5kW to 13.6kW
From 4.5kW to 17.5kW
P